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Frome Wessex Photographic Programme 2022/23
Date Session Details Venue

02/09/2022 Enrolment Evening Enrolment and showing of members' DPI images taken over the summer. Hall

09/09/2022 Committee & FWP Group Introductions

The new Committee will introduce themselves; the Competition Secretary will explain how 
to resize images for competitions; Lisa and Barry will discuss their respective specialist 
interest groups; Mary will talk about the Salon; and answer members' questions on any 
aspect of FWP.

Hall

16/09/2022 Friday Meeting: "A Show of Hands"
A talk about the images and stories behind the photos in Tim Booth's book of the same 
title, featuring the images of people's hands Tim has turned into an alternative form of 
portraiture.

Hall

23/09/2022 Friday Meeting: WCPF Travelling Exhibition A look at – and group discussion on – a selection of WCPF Members’ prints.
Hand-In for Open Digital Competition Hall

29/09/2022 (Thu) Print Appreciation Group First meeting for the group led by Bill Aven, for those interested in the process of printing 
their photographs. Corsley

30/09/2022 Friday Meeting: "The Founding and First Seven Years of 
the Frome Festival"

An illustrated – and captivating – talk by the inimitable (and Frome Festival founder) Martin 
Bax. Hall

07/10/2022 Friday Meeting: Open Digital Competition Judged by Beryl Heaton ARPS, EFIAP/b, CPAGB Hall

14/10/2022 Friday Meeting: Members Print Evening

Bill Aven leads a new, non-competitive initiative for all print lovers to continue to enjoy that 
genre of photography. The evenings are open to any member prepared to bring work to 
show or for discussion or advice. This is your chance to show the rest of the club how 
important prints are.

Hall

10/16/2022 (Sun) Camera Fair Popular event and excellent chance to buy (and sell) camera equipment at the Cheese & 
Grain, Frome. C&G

20/10/2022 (Thu) Print Appreciation Group Next meeting for the group led by Bill Aven, for those interested in the process of printing 
their photographs. Corsley

21/10/2022 Friday Meeting: "Learning from Our Pioneers of 
Photography" A talk by Simon Williams BSC MA Hall

28/10/2022 Friday Meeting: Freestyle of Creative Photography 
Showcase Members of Lisa Rendall's creative group take us through their latest work. Hall

04/11/2022 Friday Meeting: Members Print Evening (See 14/10/2022 session) Hall

11/11/2022 Friday Meeting: Salon Judges Showcase
Sue Sibley ARPS DPAGB EFIAP/silver BPE4*
Leigh Preston FRPS,MPAGB, EFIAP, FIPF, APAGB
Leigh Woodford AWPF, EFIAP, DPAGB, Hon. FWPF, BPE4

Hall

12/11/2022 (Sat) WCPF Kingswood Salver Bovey Tracey
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17/11/2022 (Thu) Print Appreciation Group Next meeting for the group led by Bill Aven, for those interested in the process of printing 
their photographs. Corsley

18/11/2022 Friday Meeting: "Snowdonia, 'The Size of the Rat'"
Referring to the phrase used by the landscape photographer Galen Rowell, a joint talk by 
John Rowell ARPS, DPAGB and Marion Waine ARPS, AV-AFIAP, DPAGB
Hand-In Themed Digital Competition: 'Urban'

Zoom

25/11/2022 Friday Meeting: "Traces – Photographing Ancient Britain 
from the Air"

Aerial photography capturing fascinating images of prehistoric sites and settlements in the 
UK, courtesy of fine art photographer David Abram. Hall

02/12/2022 Friday Meeting: Themed Digital Competition – 'Urban' Judged by Kevin Leah LRPS, AFIAP, BPE4* Zoom

09/12/2022 Friday Meeting: "Developing a Creative Approach" Glenys Garnett on developing a creative mindset, overcoming barriers to being creative, 
and ideas on using projects to develop creativity. Zoom

16/12/2022 Friday Meeting: "Image and Word" Mary Maynard and Dawn Gorman showcase the results of a collaboration between FWP 
photographers and local writers. Hall

23/12/2022 Christmas break n/a

30/12/2022 Christmas break Hand In Open Digital Competition n/a

06/01/2023 Friday Meeting: "Creative Composites" Glenys Garnett takes us through creative composites in Photoshop, including adding 
textures and making photographic brushes. Zoom

13/01/2023 Friday Meeting: Open Digital Competition Judged by Julie Kaye Hall

19/01/2023 (Thu) Print Appreciation Group Next meeting for the group led by Bill Aven, for those interested in the process of printing 
their photographs. Corsley

20/01/2023 Friday Meeting: "Wiltshire Wildlife" An evening spent in the captivating company of Alan Benson's wildlife photography.
Hand In Themed Digital Competition: 'Blue/Yellow' Hall

27/01/2023 Friday Meeting: "Winter Constellations" Roger Hyman shares takes us on a mesmerising journey through a selection of his 
accomplished astrophotography images. Hall

03/02/2023 Friday Meeting: Themed Digital Competition – 
'Bue/Yellow' Judged by John Scaife Hall

05/02/2023 (Sun) WCPF DPIC & WCPF Inter Club Print Competition Exeter

10/02/2023 Friday Meeting: "How To Photograph Cars" Go on a ride with Classic and Sports Car Magazine photographer James Mann as he 
shares images and knowledge acquired over decades of experience. Hall

16/02/2023 (Thu) Print Appreciation Group Next meeting for the group led by Bill Aven, for those interested in the process of printing 
their photographs. Corsley

17/02/2023 Friday Meeting: "Shooting Water" A talk by Bill Ward (details TBA)
Hand In Open Digital Competition Hall

21/02/2023 (Tue) Mid Somerset Battle Two-way 'Battle' with Mid Somerset CC (hosting). Judge TBA. Mid Somerset
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24/02/2023 Friday Meeting: "Urban Narratives" Mick Yates delivers another enticing discussion on the intricacies and considerations of 
street photography. Zoom

03/03/2023 Friday Meeting: Open Digital Competition Judged by Steven Hallam LRPS Hall

10/03/2023 No Friday session (takes place on Tuesday 14th March) n/a

14/03/2023 (Tue) Bebington Photographic Society and FWP members Sharing of images with Bebington PS. Zoom

16/03/2023 (Thu) Print Appreciation Group Next meeting for the group led by Bill Aven, for those interested in the process of printing 
their photographs. Corsley

17/03/2023 Friday Meeting: Members Print Evening (See 14/10/2022 session)
Hand In Themed Digital Competition: 'Signs' Hall

24/03/2023 Friday Meeting: FWP Members Showcase Members share their images – and stories – from 2022's group holiday in Wales. Hall

31/03/2023 Friday Meeting: Themed Digital Competition – 'Signs' Judged by Jay Hallsworth LRPS, AFIAP, BPE3* Hall
07/04/2023 Easter Break n/a

14/04/2023 Friday Meeting: Photobooks 101 Philip Taylor, Martin Bax, and Anjalika Baier share experiences and ideas of making 
personal photobooks. Hall

20/04/2023 (Thu) Print Appreciation Group Final meeting for the group led by Bill Aven, for those interested in the process of printing 
their photographs. Corsley

21/04/2023 Friday Meeting: Bristol Salon A chance to see a selection of images from the 2023 Bristol Salon. Hall

28/04/2023 Friday Meeting: Members Print Evening (See 14/10/2022 session) Hall
02/05/2023 (Tue) Devizes Battle Two-way 'Battle' with Devizes CC (hosting). Judge TBA. Devizes

05/05/2023 Friday Meeting: BotB Digital Best of the Best' competition – judged by Tony Oliver ARPS, CPAGB, BPE3* and Glyn 
Paton LRPS Hall

12/05/2023 Friday Meeting: Practical Tabletop Photography Turn up for an evening's instruction on how to shoot still life, macro and use a light box Hall
19/05/2023 AGM Your chance to have a say in the running of FWP. Hall
26/05/2023 Social Evening Fish & Chips @ Beckington Memorial Hall Hall


